P11000056004

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Address)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	⇒ #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Document Number)			
· ·	ŕ		
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status	
	_		
<u> </u>			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		
<u>. </u>			





700208686297

. officials

06/14/11--01015--017: **87,50 · 3/



SC 5-11

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Academic Merchandise Partners Co. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for: \$70.00 \$78.75 \$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED FROM: Jorge J. Hernandez Name (Printed or typed) 8778 NW 169th terrace Address

Miami Lakes, Florida 33018

786-237-5674

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

City, State & Zip

Daytime Telephone number

Jorge.ampartners@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I N The name of the corp	Academic Merchandise Foration shall be:	Partners Co.	
ARTICLE II P	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address	Mailin	g address, if different is:
	78 NW 169th terrace		<u></u>
Mia	ami Lakes, Fl 33018		
ARTICLE III P	<u>URPOSE</u>		
	ch the corporation is organized is:		
To sell differen	t products including software and ha	rdware to the Edu	ucational Market
ARTICLE IV S The number of shares	HARES of stock is:100		
ARTICLE V I	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	2	
	Jorge J. Hernandez, President		
Address:	8778 NW 169th terrace	Address:	
	Miami Lakes, Fl 33018		
		· · · · · ·	
Name and Title	o:	Name and Title:	
Address:			
Name and Title	::	Name and Title:	
Address:			
	POICEPED ACENT		₽ 4 20
	EGISTERED AGENT la street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of (he registered agent is:	
Name:	Jorge J. Hernandez	the registered agent is.	
Address:	8778 NW 169th terrace		Private de
	Miami Lakes, Fl 33018		
	•		-
	NCORPORATOR		
Name:	ss of the Incorporator is: Jorge J. Hernandez		\$ \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2} \fra
Address:	8778 NW 169th terrace		చేశ్ జ్ఞ
	Miami Lakes, Fl 33018		*
this certificate, I am j	as registered agent to accept service of process familiar with and accept the appointment as regis	for the above stated co stered agent and agree i	rporation at the place designated in to act in this capacity
May	Required Signature/Registered Agent		6-3-11
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	ent and affirm that the facts stated herein are t artment of State constitutes a third degree felony		
()		-	1 -7 - 11
xpaire	Required Signature/Incorporator		_ 6-3-11
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date